Position

Public Health Nurse
Public Health Nurse
Health Services Manager |

Social Work Supervisor -
Exempt

Social Work Supervisor -
Exempt

Social Work Supervisor -
Exempt

Community Program Analyst Il
Social Worker I
Social Worker I
Social Worker I
Social Worker I
Social Worker I
Social Worker I
Social Worker I

Social Work Supervisor -
Exempt

Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Community Program Analyst Il
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill

Social Worker Il

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

lhss Administration
lhss Administration
lhss Administration

lhss Administration

lhss Administration

lhss Administration

Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration

lhss Administration

Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration

lhss Administration

Total Wages

$156,949
$137,890
$129,182
$119,194

$113,313

$110,545

$102,511
$102,061
$101,778
$100,494
$99,517
$99,456
$97,931
$96,116
$95,635

$94,212
$92,325
$91,327
$90,632
$90,603
$89,955
$89,421
$83,383
$79,809
$79,332
$75,836
$73,769

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,175
$77,142
$40,198
$43,226

$33,168

$33,163

$41,154
$38,840
$49,947
$33,129
$40,217
$36,475
$45,313
$45,637
$30,028

$51,652
$35,236
$40,702
$56,418
$34,802
$41,889
$48,255
$23,442
$29,256
$27,682
$44,568

$2,706



Social Worker Il
Social Worker |
Social Worker |
Social Worker Ill
Community Program Analyst Il
Office Specialist
Community Worker |l
Office Specialist
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Il
Office Specialist
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Office Specialist
Social Worker |

Social Worker Il

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration
Ihss Administration

lhss Administration

$72,567
$72,430
$69,459
$65,415
$65,187
$63,402
$60,535
$48,210
$45,779
$41,560
$40,803
$36,722
$21,886
$20,720
$13,182
$12,214

$28,732
$37,829
$41,900
$48,688
$30,231
$5,120
$25,436
$8,707
$5,525
$13,115
$20,469
$2,817
$4,900
$3,636
$0
$3,464



