Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$156,949	\$47,175
Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$137,890	\$77,142
Health Services Manager I		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$129,182	\$40,198
Social Work Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$119,194	\$43,226
Social Work Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$113,313	\$33,168
Social Work Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$110,545	\$33,163
Community Program Analyst II		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$102,511	\$41,154
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$102,061	\$38,840
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$101,778	\$49,947
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$100,494	\$33,129
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$99,517	\$40,217
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$99,456	\$36,475
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$97,931	\$45,313
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$96,116	\$45,637
Social Work Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$95,635	\$30,028
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$94,212	\$51,652
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$92,325	\$35,236
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$91,327	\$40,702
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$90,632	\$56,418
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$90,603	\$34,802
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$89,955	\$41,889
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$89,421	\$48,255
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$83,383	\$23,442
Community Program Analyst II		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$79,809	\$29,256
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$79,332	\$27,682
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$75,836	\$44,568
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$73,769	\$2,706

Social Worker II	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$72,567	\$28,732
Social Worker I	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$72,430	\$37,829
Social Worker I	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$69,459	\$41,900
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$65,415	\$48,688
Community Program Analyst II	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$65,187	\$30,231
Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$63,402	\$5,120
Community Worker II	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$60,535	\$25,436
Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$48,210	\$8,707
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$45,779	\$5,525
Social Worker II	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$41,560	\$13,115
Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$40,803	\$20,469
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$36,722	\$2,817
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$21,886	\$4,900
Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$20,720	\$3,636
Social Worker I	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$13,182	\$0
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Ihss Administration	\$12,214	\$3,464